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DESK
LAMP

PTL20218B

Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E27.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].

E27
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

DIMENSIONS: 

33x20cm

PTL20218W

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• BULB E27 MAX 25W (Excluded)
• Material: Metal + Resin
• Finish: shiny finish spray painting
• 1,5m PVC cable withinline on/off 
switch
• High 33cm
• Shade fi20*h16cm
• Base fi15cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA:
• Żarówka E27 o maksymalnej mocy 25W 
(nie jest dołączona do lampy)
• Materiał: metal + żywica
• Wykończenie: błyszczące
• 1,5m kabel PVC z włącznikiem
• Wysokość 33cm
• Wymiary klosza  fi20*h16cm
• Podstawa o średnicy 15cm



DESK
LAMP

PTL20217B

Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E27.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• BULB E27 MAX 25W (Excluded)
• Material: Metal + Plastic
• Finish: white shade + chrome base, 
shiny finish spray painting
• 1,5m white PVC cable withinline on/
off switch
• High 42cm
• Shade fi25*h14cm
• Base fi16cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA:
• Żarówka E27 o maksymalnej mocy 
25W (nie jest dołączona do lampy)
• Materiał: metal + tworzywo sztuczne
• Wykończenie: biały klosz + 
chromowana podstawa, błyszczące
• 1,5m biały kabel PVC z włącznikiem
• Wysokość 42cm
• Wymiary klosza  fi25*h14cm
• Podstawa o średnicy 16cm

E27
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

DIMENSIONS: 

28x17cm

PTL20217W



TABLE
LAMP

E14
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

PTL7027

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BULB SPEC: E14 Max.25W (Bulb excluded)
MATERIAL: straw plaited
SWITCH TYPE: 1.5m black PVC cable 
+ inline switch
Colour: Black
H: 30.5cm
SHADE: D16xH20cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA
Żarówka E14 o maksymalnej mocy 25W 
(Nie jest dołączona do lampy)
Materiał – rattan
Kabel z włącznikiem PVC o długości 1,5 metra
Kolor: czarny
Wysokość nóżek: 30,5 cm
Wymiar klosza: 16x20cm

DIMENSIONS: 

30,5x16cm

CAPRI



TABLE
LAMP

E14
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

PTL2120

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BULB SPEC: E14 Max.25W (Bulb excluded)
MATERIAL: Rattan
SWITCH TYPE: 1,5m white PVC 
cable + inline switch 
Colour: Yellow rattan + matt white base
H: 25cm
Base: φ17.5xH25cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA
Żarówka E14 o maksymalnej mocy 25W 
(Nie jest dołączona do lampy
Materiał – rattan
Kabel z włącznikiem PVC o długości 1,5 metra
Kolor: jasny rattan + biała podstawa
Wysokość: 25 cm
Podstawa: fi15,5x25cm

DIMENSIONS: 

17,5x25cm

MALE



DESK
LAMP

PTL2021W

Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E27.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• BULB E27 MAX 25W (Excluded)
• Material: Metal + Plastic
• Finish: white shade + chrome base, 
shiny finish spray painting
• 1,5m white PVC cable withinline on/
off switch
• High 42cm
• Shade fi25*h14cm
• Base fi16cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA:
• Żarówka E27 o maksymalnej mocy 
25W (nie jest dołączona do lampy)
• Materiał: metal + tworzywo sztuczne
• Wykończenie: biały klosz + 
chromowana podstawa, błyszczące
• 1,5m biały kabel PVC z włącznikiem
• Wysokość 42cm
• Wymiary klosza  fi25*h14cm
• Podstawa o średnicy 16cm

E27
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

DIMENSIONS: 

42x25cm



TABLE
LAMP

E27
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

PTL1058

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BULB SPEC: E27 Max.25W (Bulb excluded)
MATERIAL: Rattan base + TC Shade
SWITCH TYPE: 1.5m white PVC cable 
+ inline switch 
Colour: Yellow rattan + white TC shade
H: 43.5cm 
SHADE: D25xH18cm
BASE:D16.5xH25cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA
Żarówka E27 o maksymalnej mocy 25W 
(Nie jest dołączona do lampy
Materiał – rattan 
Kabel z włącznikiem PVC o długości 1,5 metra
Kolor: jasny rattan, biały klosz
Wymiar podstawy: 16,5x25
Wymiar klosza: 25x18cm

DIMENSIONS: 

43,5x25cm

KORFU



TABLE
LAMP

E27
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

PTL0202

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BULB SPEC: E27 Max.25W (Bulb excluded)
MATERIAL: Rattan Base + TC shade
SWITCH TYPE: 1.5m white PVC cable 
+ inline switch
Colour: Yellow rattan+white TC shade                                                                                
H: 39.5cm  
SHADE: D22xH17cm
Base: φ18xH22cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA
Żarówka E27 o maksymalnej mocy 25W 
(Nie jest dołączona do lampy
Materiał – rattan
Kabel z włącznikiem PVC o długości 1,5 metra
Kolor: jasny rattan + biały klosz
Wymiary klosza: 22x17cm
Wymiary podstawy lampy: fi18x22cm

DIMENSIONS: 

39,5x22cm

BALI



TABLE
LAMP

E27
BULB TYPE

MAX

25W
CABLE LENGTH

150cm

EN PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BULB SPEC: E27 Max.25W (Bulb excluded)
MATERIAL: TC shade + resin base
SWITCH TYPE: 1.5m black PVC cable 
+ inline switch
H: 42cm
SHADE: φ27xH19cm
BASE: φ14xH18.5cm

PL SPECYFIKACJA
Żarówka E27 o maksymalnej mocy 25W 
(Nie jest dołączona do lampy)
Materiał – rattan + żywica
Kabel z włącznikiem PVC o długości 1,5 metra
Kolor jasny rattan, biały klosz
Wymiar podstawy: 14x18,5cm
Wymiar klosza: fi27x19cm

PTL0126

DIMENSIONS: 

42x27cm

LUCIA



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PTL2529B

EN desk lamp
Platinet PTL2529B desk lamp stands out with a 
stylish lampshade, which ideally suits modern, 
elegant interiors. KEY FEATURES: Metal base 
and lampshade. High quality. Compatible with E27 
bulbs. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Bulbs: E27, 
max power: 40W (not included). Housing: metal, 
plastic. The diameter of the lampshade: φ18cm. 
Diameter of the base: φ9.5cm. Height: 29cm.

PL Lampa biurkowa
Lampka biurkowa Platinet PTL2529 wyróżnia 
się stylowym kloszem, który idealnie sprawdzi 
się w nowoczesnych, eleganckich wnętrzach.  
CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Metalowa podstawa  
i klosz. Wysoka jakość wykonania . Kompatybilna 
z żarówkami E27. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: 
Żarówki: E27, moc max.40W (brak w zestawie). 
Obudowa: metal, plastik. Średnica klosza:  φ18cm. 
Średnica podstawy: φ9,5cm. Wysokość: 29cm.

E27
Bulb Type

max

40W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

29x18cmdesk
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E27.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

E14
Bulb Type

max

25W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

42x16,5cm

EN desk lamp
Platinet PTL2542B is a practical table lamp, which housing and 
lampshade were made of metal. Ideal for learning, as well as 
for subdued, delicate interior lighting. KEY FEATURES: Metal 
base and lampshade. High quality. Compatible with E14 light 
bulbs TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Light bulbs: E14, power 
max. 25W (not included). Housing: metal. Power cable: 1.5 m. 
The diameter of the lampshade: φ13.5 cm.The height of the 
lampshade: 8cm. Diameter of the base: φ16.5cm. Height of 
the base: 8cm. Total height: 42cm

PL Lampa biurkowa
Platinet PDL2542B to praktyczna lampka biurkowa, które 
obudowa i klosz zostały wykonane z metalu. Idealna do 
nauki, a także do stonowanego, delikatnego oświetlenia 
wnętrza. CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Metalowa podstawa i klosz. 
Wysoka jakość wykonania. Kompatybilna z żarówkami E14. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Żarówki: E14, moc max. 25W 
(brak w zestawie). Obudowa: metal. Kabel zasilający: 1,5m. 
Średnica klosza:  φ13.5cm. Wysokość klosza: 8cm. Średnica 
podstawy: φ16.5cm. Wysokość podstawy: 8cm. Łączna 
wysokość: 42cm 

PTL2542B

desk
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E14.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PTL2537B blackPTL2537W white

E14
Bulb Type

max

25W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

37x16,5cm

EN desk lamp
Platinet PTL2537 is a practical desk lamp, which casing and 
lampshade were made of metal. Ideal for learning, as well 
as for subdued, delicate interior lighting. KEY FEATURES: 
Metal base and lampshade. High quality. Compatible with 
E14 light bulbs. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Light bulbs: 
E14, power max. 25W (not included). Housing: metal. Power 
cable: 1.5m. The diameter of the lampshade: 9,5cm. The 
height of the lampshade: 11.5cm. Diameter of the base: 
φ16.5cm. Height of the base: 2.2 cm. Total height: 37cm.
PL Lampa biurkowa
Platinet PTL2537 to praktyczna lampka biurkowa, które 
obudowa i klosz zostały wykonane z metalu. Idealna do 
nauki, a także do stonowanego, delikatnego oświetlenia 
wnętrza. CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Metalowa podstawa i klosz. 
Wysoka jakość wykonania. Kompatybilna z żarówkami E14. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA. Żarówki: E14, moc max. 
25W (brak w zestawie). Obudowa: metal. Kabel zasilający: 
1,5m. Średnica klosza:  φ9,5cm. Wysokość klosza: 11,5cm. 
Średnica podstawy: φ16.5cm. Wysokość podstawy: 2,2cm. 
Łączna wysokość: 37cm

desk
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E14.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PtL2524B

desk
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E14.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].

E14
Bulb Type

max

40W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

24x12cm

EN desk lamp
Platinet PTL2524B desk lamp stands out with a 
stylish lampshade, which ideally suits modern, 
elegant interiors. KEY FEATURES: Metal base and 
lampshade. High quality. Compatible with E14 bulbs. 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Light bulbs: E14, 
max power: 40W (not included). Housing: metal. 
Power cord: 1.5m. The diameter of the lampshade: 
φ12cm. The height of the lampshade: 24cm.

PL Lampa biurkowa
Lampka biurkowa Platinet PDL2524B wyróżnia 
się stylowym kloszem, który idealnie sprawdzi 
się w nowoczesnych, eleganckich wnętrzach. 
CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Metalowa podstawa i 
klosz. Wysoka jakość wykonania. Kompatybilna z 
żarówkami E14. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: 
Żarówki: E14, moc max.40W (brak w zestawie). 
Obudowa: metal. Przewód zasilający: 1,5m. Średnica 
klosza:  φ12cm. Wysokość klosza: 24cm.



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PTL2530G

desk
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E14.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].

E14
Bulb Type

max

25W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

30x13cm

EN desk lamp
Platinet PTL2530G is a stylish desk lamp made of 
wood and metal. It is a perfect solution for classic 
and modern interiors. KEY FEATURES: A stylish case 
made of wood and metal. High quality. Compatible 
with E14 type bulbs. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 
Bulbs: E14 thread, max power 25W (not included). 
Execution: metal + wood. Total height 30 cm. The 
diffuser: φ11 cm x H13cm. The base: φ12cm.

PL Lampa biurkowa
Platinet PTL2530G to stylowa lampka biurkowa 
wykorzystująca połączenie drewna i metalu. Jest 
to rozwiązanie, które sprawdzi się w klasycznych i 
nowoczesnych wnętrzach. CHARAKTERYSTYKA: 
Stylowa obudowa z drewna i metalu. Wysoka jakość 
wykonania. Kompatybilna z żarówkami typu E14. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Żarówki: gwint E14, 
moc max 25W (brak w zestawie). Wykonanie: metal 
+ drewno. Wysokość całkowita 30cm. Klosz: φ11cm 
x H13cm. Podstawa: φ12cm.



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

E27
Bulb Type

max

40W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

60x31cmdesk
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Type of light bulbs: E27
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].

PTL2560B

EN desk lamp
Platinet PTL2560B is a  tripod type desk lamp, 
which stands out with a base and a frame made 
of a  combination of metal and high-quality 
plastic. KEY FEATURES: Stylish housing. High 
quality. Compatible with the standard E27 bulbs. 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Bulbs: E27 thread, 
max power 40W (no bulbs included). Housing: 
metal + plastic. Overall height: 60cm. Base height: 
31cm. Frame height: 29cm. Shade: φ17.

PL Lampa biurkowa
Platinet PTL2560B to lampka biurkowa typu 
tripod, która wyróżnia się podstawą i  oprawą 
wykonaną z połączenia metalu i wysokiej jakości 
plastiku. CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Stylowa obudowa. 
Wysoka jakość wykonania. Kompatybilna 
z najpopularniejszymi żarówkami. SPECYFIKACJA 
TECHNICZNA: Żarówki: gwint E27, moc max 40W  
(żarówek nie ma w  zestawie). Wykonanie: metal 
+ plastik. Wysokość całkowita: 60cm. Wysokość 
podstawy: 31cm. Wysokość oprawy: 29cm. Klosz: 
φ17.



PFLF066FLOOR
LAMP

DIMENSIONS: 

180cm

E27
BULB TYPE

CLASS II PROTECTION

IP20

MAX

25W

CABLE LENGTH

180cm

E14
BULB TYPE

60W

Ideal for many types of rooms
Type of light bulbs: E14, E27
Supply voltage: ~ 230-240 [V]

LAMPA PODŁOGOWA
Kolekcja lamp PLATINET PFL to designerska seria 
wykonana z najwyższej jakości materiałów. Odznacza 
się aktualnymi trendami na rynku z nowoczesnym 
i stylowym wyglądem. Lampa idealnie pasuje do: pokoju 
dziennego, młodzieżowego, salonu, jadalni, kuchni czy 
gabinetu, a dzięki swojemu designowi idealnie wtapia się 
w nowoczesne i klasyczne wnętrza.
• Idealna propozycja dla wielu rodzajów pomieszczeń
• Rodzaj żarówek: E27 max 60W. E14 - max 25W.
• Napiecie zasilania: 230-240V
• Materiał konstrukcji: Metal
• Wymiary: 180cm
• Długość przewodu: 180cm
• Brak żarówki w zestawie. 

FLOOR LAMP
The PLATINET PFL lamp series features a high-quality, 
modern design with a stylish appearance that will give 
your interior a unique look. 
The lamp fits perfectly into your living room, children’s 
room, dining area, kitchen or office space. With its up-
to-date design, it blends perfectly into both modern and 
cIassic interiors.
• Ideal for many types of rooms 
• Uses E27 light bulbs - max 60W. E14 - max 25W.
• Supply voltage: 230-240V
• Construction: Metal
• Dimensions: 180 cm
• Length of the cable: 180cm
• Bulb not included

PFLF066B

PFLF066W

PFLF066GR



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

FLOOR 
LAMP
Adjusting the brightness & colour of light 
Flexible frame 
Remote control & TOUCH SWITCH

EN LED floor lamp with remote control.
The lamp has been equipped with 96 diodes type 3528, which provide 
strong and energy-saving lighting throughout the interior. Illuminate 
the interior as you want thanks to the ability to adjust the brightness 
and color of light. You can adjust these parameters manually or use 
the ready modes (Heat color, cold color, mixed mode), which you 
activate with dedicated buttons. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 
Rated power: max9W. Charger voltage: AC100-240V 50/60Hz. Power 
supply:24V 0.65A. Lighting angle:120°. Working temperature: - 20-
40 ° C. Power factor:> 0.4. Type and quantity of LEDs: 3528 x96 PCS. 
CRI:> 80 Ra. 
PL lampa podłogowa LED z pilotem zdalnego sterowania.
Lampa została wyposażona w 96 diod typu 3528, które zapewniają 
mocne i jednocześnie energooszczędne oświetlenie całego 
wnętrza. Oświetl wnętrze tak jak chcesz dzięki możliwości regulacji 
jasności i koloru światła. Parametry te możesz dostosować ręcznie 
lub skorzystać z gotowych trybów (Barwa ciepła, barwa zimna, 
tryb mieszany), które aktywujesz dedykowanymi przyciskami. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Moc znamionowa: max 9W. Napięcie 
ładowarki: AC100-240V 50/60Hz. Zasilacz: 24V 0.65A. Kąt świecenia: 
120°. Temperatura pracy: - 20-+40°C. Współczynnik mocy: >0.4. 
Rodzaj i ilość LED: 3528*96PCS. CRI: >80 Ra

Dimensions: 

210cm E26
Bulb Type

protection

IP20

max

9W

PFLU19AB blackPFLU19AW white



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PFL40132B

EN floor lamp
PFL40132B floor lamp is an elegant, metal 
construction that is ideal for modern and classic 
interiors. KEY FEATURES: Metal base and lampshade. 
High quality. Compatible with E27 bulbs. TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS: Light bulbs: E27, power max. 
60W (not included). Housing: metal. Shaft diameter: 
φ19cm. The height of the lampshade: 11 cm. Diameter 
of the base: φ25 cm

PL Lampa podłogowa
Lampa podłogowa PFL40132B to elegancka, 
metalowa konstrukcja, która idealnie sprawdzi 
się w nowoczesnych i klasycznych wnętrzach. 
CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Metalowa podstawa i klosz. 
Wysoka jakość wykonania. Kompatybilna z żarówkami 
E27. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Żarówki: E27, 
moc max.60W (brak w zestawie). Obudowa: metal. 
Średnica klosza:  φ19cm. Wysokość klosza: 11cm. 
Średnica podstawy: φ25cm

E27
Bulb Type

max

60W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

150x25cmFLOOR 
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

E27
Bulb Type

max

40W
cable length

150cm

Dimensions: 

150x22cm

EN floor lamp
PFL40150W floor lamp is an elegant, metal construction 
that is ideal for modern and classic interiors. KEY 
FEATURES: Metal base and lampshade. High quality. 
Compatible with E27 bulbs. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 
Light bulbs: E27, power max. 40W (not included). Housing: 
metal. The diameter of the lampshade: 13cm. The height 
of the lampshade: 18cm. Diameter of the base: φ22cm. 
Height of the base: 2.2cm. Power cable: 1.5m. Total height: 
150cm.

PL Lampa podłogowa
Lampa podłogowa PFL40150B to elegancka, metalowa 
konstrukcja, która idealnie sprawdzi się w jasnych, 
nowoczesnych wnętrzach. CHARAKTERYSTYKA: Metalowa 
podstawa i klosz. Wysoka jakość wykonania. Kompatybilna 
z żarówkami E27. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Żarówki: 
E27, moc max.40W (brak w zestawie). Obudowa: metal. 
Średnica klosza: φ13cm. Wysokość klosza: 18 cm. Średnica 
podstawy: φ22cm. Wysokość podstawy: 2,2cm. Przewód 
zasilający: 1,5m. Wysokość łączna: 150cm

PFL40150W

FLOOR 
LAMP
Modern and stylish design that 
will make your interior unique.
Ideal for many types of rooms.
Supply voltage: ~ 220-240 [V].



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

EN Christmas LED decoration 
Delicate stars combined in a festive chain emit a subdued, warm light that will give 
the interior a unique festive atmosphere. The decoration was made of high quality 
material with numerous notches. Battery power eliminates unsightly cables and 
allows you to set the decoration anywhere.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Number of LEDs: 10. Warm light. Shape: Christmas 
chain. The distance between the bulbs (LEDs): 15 cm. Cable length: 30 cm. Total 
length: 165 cm. Power supply: 3 AA batteries (not included). Intended for internal use.

PL Świąteczna ozdoba LED
Delikatne gwiazdki połączone w  łańcuch świąteczny emitują stonowane, ciepłe 
światło, które nada wnętrzu wyjątkową świąteczną atmosferę. Dekoracja została 
wykonana z  wysokiej jakości materiału z  licznymi wycięciami. Zasilanie bateryjne 
eliminuje nieestetyczne kable i pozwala ustawić dekorację w dowolnym miejscu. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Ilość diod LED: 10. Światło ciepłe. Kształt: łańcuch 
świąteczny. Odległość między gwiazdkami (diodami LED): 15 cm. Długość przewodu: 
30cm. Łączna długość: 165 cm. Zasilanie: 3 baterie AA (brak w zestawie. Przeznaczona 
do użytku wewnętrznego

3 AA batteries 
(not included)

PCL10L07



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

EN LED Christmas tree decoration with stand
Decorative lamp emits a delicate, warm light that will give the 
interior a unique festive atmosphere. The Christmas tree is made of 
high quality material with numerous notches. The decoration has a 
stand. Battery power eliminates unsightly cables and allows you to 
set the decoration anywhere. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Product 
dimensions: 21x5x39 cm. Warm light. Power supply: 3 AA batteries 
(not included). Intended for internal use

PL Świąteczna ozdoba LED z podstawką
Lampka dekoracyjna emituje delikatne, ciepłe światło, które 
nada wnętrzu wyjątkową świąteczną atmosferę. Choinka została 
wykonana z wysokiej jakości materiału z licznymi wycięciami. Ozdoba 
posiada stojak. Zasilanie bateryjne eliminuje nieestetyczne kable i 
pozwala ustawić dekorację w dowolnym miejscu. SPECYFIKACJA 
TECHNICZNA: Wymiary produktu: 21x5x39 cm. Ciepłe światło. 
Zasilanie: 3 baterie AA (brak w zestawie). Przeznaczona do użytku 
wewnętrznego

3 AA batteries 
(not included)

PCLTREE04
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EN LED Christmas Star decoration with stand
Decorative lamp emits a delicate, warm light that will give the 
interior a unique festive atmosphere. The star was made of high 
quality material with numerous notches. The decoration has a stand. 
Battery power eliminates unsightly cables and allows you to set 
the decoration anywhere. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Product 
dimensions: 25x5x39 cm. Warm light. Power supply: 3 AA batteries 
(not included). Intended for internal use

PL Świąteczna ozdoba LED z podstawką
Lampka dekoracyjna emituje delikatne, ciepłe światło, które 
nada wnętrzu wyjątkową świąteczną atmosferę. Gwiazda została 
wykonana z wysokiej jakości materiału z licznymi wycięciami. Ozdoba 
posiada stojak. Zasilanie bateryjne eliminuje nieestetyczne kable i 
pozwala ustawić dekorację w dowolnym miejscu.  SPECYFIKACJA 
TECHNICZNA:  Wymiary produktu: 25x5x39 cm. Ciepłe światło. 
Zasilanie: 3 baterie AA (brak w zestawie). Przeznaczona do użytku 
wewnętrznego

3 AA batteries 
(not included)

PCLSTAR03
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EN 20 LED Christmas tree decoration with stand
Decorative lamp emits a delicate, warm light that will give the interior a unique festive 
atmosphere. The Christmas tree is made of high quality material with numerous notches. 
The decoration has a stand. Battery power eliminates unsightly cables and allows you 
to set the decoration anywhere. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Product dimensions: 
21,5x5x39 cm. Warm light. Power supply: 3 AA batteries (not included). Intended for 
internal use.

PL Świąteczna ozdoba LED z podstawką. 20 LED
Lampka dekoracyjna emituje delikatne, ciepłe światło, które nada wnętrzu wyjątkową 
świąteczną atmosferę. Choinka została wykonana z wysokiej jakości materiału. Ozdoba 
posiada stojak. Zasilanie bateryjne eliminuje nieestetyczne kable i  pozwala ustawić 
dekorację w dowolnym miejscu. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Wymiary produktu: 21,5x5x39 cm. Ciepłe światło. 
Zasilanie: 3 baterie AA (brak w zestawie). Przeznaczona do użytku wewnętrznego

3 AA batteries 
(not included)

PCL20L06
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3 AA batteries 
(not included)

PCL20L05

EN 20 LED Christmas Star decoration with stand. 
Decorative lamp emits a delicate, warm light that will give the interior 
a unique festive atmosphere. The star was made of high quality 
material. The decoration has a stand. Battery power eliminates 
unsightly cables and allows you to set the decoration anywhere. 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Product dimensions: 26x5x39 cm. 
Warm light. Power supply: 3 AA batteries (not included). Intended for 
internal use

PL Świąteczna ozdoba LED z podstawką. 20 diod LED
Lampka dekoracyjna emituje delikatne, ciepłe światło, które nada 
wnętrzu wyjątkową świąteczną atmosferę. Gwiazda została wykonana 
z wysokiej jakości materiału. Ozdoba posiada stojak. Zasilanie 
bateryjne eliminuje nieestetyczne kable i pozwala ustawić dekorację 
w dowolnym miejscu. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Wymiary 
produktu: 26x5x39 cm. Ciepłe światło. Zasilanie: 3 baterie AA (brak w 
zestawie). Przeznaczona do użytku wewnętrznego



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

WATERPROOF

IP44

EN OUTDOOR LED LIGHTING 
10 transparent light bulbs. 5 white LEDs with a warm color in each 
bulb (a total of 50 LEDs). 50 cm distance between each bulb. Male and 
female connectors. Black wire 5m. Power supply: IP44 GS 24V6WDC 
PL OŚWIETLENIE ZEWNĘTRZNE LED
10 przezroczystych żarówek. 5 białych diod LED o ciepłej barwie w 
każdej żarówce ( łącznie 50 diod LED). 50 cm odstępu  między każdą 
żarówką. Męskie i żeńskie złącze. Czarny przewód 5 m. Zasilanie: 
zasilacz IP44 GS 24V6WDC

POLWT10Z
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EN OUTDOOR MULTICOLOR LED LIGHTING 
10 transparent light bulbs. 5 multicolor LEDs in each bulb (50 
LEDs in total). 50 cm distance between each bulb. Male and female 
connectors. Black wire 5 m. Power supply: IP44 GS 24V6WDC 
PL OŚWIETLENIE ZEWNĘTRZNE LED WIELOKOLOROWE 
10 przezroczystych żarówek. 5 wielokolorowych diod LED w każdej 
żarówce (łącznie 50 diod LED). 50 cm odstępu  między każdą żarówką. 
Męskie i żeńskie złącze. Czarny przewód 5m. Zasilanie: zasilacz IP44 
GS 24V6WDC

POLCT10Z
WATERPROOF

IP44
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EN OUTDOOR LED LIGHTING 
10 white bulbs. Concave 1x5mm LED in each bulb. Power 
supply: 3 AA batteries (not included). Waterproof container for 
batteries. 8 light functions. Sleeptimer (turn off after 18h). 30 
m distance between each bulb. Black cable 2,7m + 1m
PL OŚWIETLENIE ZEWNĘTRZNE LED BIAŁE
10 białych żarówek. Wklęsła dioda LED 1x5mm w każdej 
żarówce. Zasilanie: 3 baterie AA (brak w zestawie)wodoodporny 
pojemnik na baterie. 8 funkcji świetlnych. Wyłącznik czasowy 
(wyłączenie po 18h). 30 cm odstępu między każdą żarówką. 
Czarny przewód 2,7m +1m

POLWM10B
WATERPROOF

IP44
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Recomended for: iPhone, iPad,  
Smartphones, Tablets, Notebooks
Multicolor LED Backlight
Plug & Play

OMBTC
USB TO TYPE-C

OMBM
USB TO MICRO

OMBL 
USB TO LIGHTNING

compatible with

iPhone & iPad
compatible with

Android devices

EN Mini LED disco ball for smartphone.
Omega OMBL is an add-on that will make listening to 
music more attractive. After connecting and starting 
playing songs, the ball will emit multicolored light 
pulsing in the rhythm of the music. You do not need 
to install any additional applications or drivers to use 
the device. Omega OMBL works immediately after 
connecting and playing music. The device has been 
equipped with an adapter enabling direct connection 
with Apple smartphones and tablets.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Power: 4W. Power 
supply: DC5V. Mode: automatic color change. 
Connector: USB, Lightning

PL Mini kula dyskotekowa LED 
do smartfona. 
Omega OMBL to dodatek, który uatrakcyjni wspólne 
słuchanie muzyki. Po podłączeniu i rozpoczęciu 
odtwarzania utworów, kula rozpocznie emitować 
wielokolorowe światło pulsujące w rym muzyki. 
Aby skorzystać z urządzenia, nie trzeba instalować 
żadnych dodatkowych aplikacji ani sterowników. 
Omega OMBL działa natychmiast po podłączeniu 
i rozpoczęciu odtwarzania muzyki. Urządzenie 
zostało wyposażone w przejściówkę umożliwiającą 
bezpośrednie połączenie ze smartfonami i tabletami 
firmy Apple. 
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA: Moc: 4W. Zasilanie: 
DC5V. Tryb: automatyczna zmiana kolorów. Złącze: 
USB, Lightning.

USB LED

DISCO BALL
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Stars & Planets

Projector Pictures

Baby Room

Night Light
+ LED Projector en Night light with a Stars pattern 

projector for children
Powered by 3x AA batteries or via the micro-
USB connector. 2 picture projection modes: 
fixed, rotating. 6 lighting modes TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION: LED diodes: 4x1W white 
(projector), 4xSMD 2835 red, green, blue (night 
light). Working time: 30 hours. USB cable: 1 
meter. Housing color: blue. Version: ABS, PP, 
ACRYL plastic. Dimensions: 106x100 mm

pl Lampka nocna z projektorem 
obrazów dla dzieci
Zasilana trzema bateriami AA lub przez złą-
cze microUSB. 2 tryby projekcji obrazu: stały, 
wirujący. 6 trybów świecenia SPECYFIKCJA 
TECHNICZNA: Diody LED: 4x1W białe (projek-
tor), 4xSMD 2835 czerwone, zielone, niebie-
skie (lampka nocna). Czas pracy: 30 godzin. 
Kabel USB: 1 metr. Kolor obudowy: niebieski. 
Wykonanie: tworzywo ABS, PP, ACRYL. Wy-
miary: 106x100 mm

OLPNLG greyOLPNL-2 blue
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PCBART1010

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY10 LED STRING LIGHT with DOG

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PCBART1046

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

DECO
10 LED STRING LIGHT with FOOTBALL
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PCBARB1026

1.65
2aa
4cm

TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

BALL SIZE

10 LED LIGHT chain

DECO
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PCBARB1020T2

1.65
2aa
6cm

TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

BALL SIZE

10 LED STRING LIGHT with TASSELS

DECO
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PCBARC1034

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY10 LED STRING LIGHT with FLOWER

DECO
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10 LED LIGHT chain

PCBARB1020

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

6cm
BALL SIZE

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PCBARB1020T

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

6cm
BALL SIZE

10 LED STRING LIGHT with MULTI-STOREY

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

suspended line ball regular

PCBARB1025

2aa
BATTERY

15cm
BALL SIZE

DECO
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PCBARM1042

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY10 LED autumn theme STRING LIGHt

DECO
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PCBARM1045

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY10 LED autumn theme STRING LIGHt

DECO
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10 LED LIGHT chain CLEAR

PCBSTD18032

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

6.5cm
BALL SIZE

DECO
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PCBARS1040

3aa
BATTERY

14 LED night LIGHT with butterfly deco

DECO
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14 LED night LIGHT with butterfly deco

PCBSTD18178

3m

2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

6cm
BALL SIZE

DECO
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PCBARS1050

3aa
BATTERY

8 LED night LIGHT with MOON deco

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PCBARS1039

3aa
BATTERY

11 LED night LIGHT with COCONUT TREE deco

DECO
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10 LED LIGHT chain COPPER

PCBSTD18179

1.65
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PCBT18003

2aa
BATTERY

17cm
BALL SIZE10 LED STRING LIGHT with MULTI-STOREY

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

10 LED LIGHT chain COPPER

PCBSTD18182

3m

2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PCBSTD18180

3m

2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY10 LED STRING LIGHT with MULTI-STOREY

DECO
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8 LED LIGHT chain LOVE HOME

PCBSTD18201

1.7
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY

DECO



CATALOG HOME LIGHTNING

PCBSTD18074

1.7
2aa
TOTAL LENGTH

BATTERY8 LED LIGHT chain HEART RED

DECO



Producer: 
PLATINET S.A.
30-798 Kraków, Sliwiaka 48, PL
www.platinet.eu

Importator: PLATINET ELECTRONICS SRL
077065 CORBEANCA, JUD ILFOV 
str. PISCULUI 10A/2, RO 
tel.: 0 742 233 799, officero@platinet.eu www.platinet.eu


